
City of Maricopa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CON 18-39 Name: Request To Extend State Of Arizona Contract
ADSP018-00007887

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:8/2/2018 City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:9/4/2018 9/4/2018

Title: The Mayor and City Council shall discuss and possibly take action on approving a Third Amendment
to the agreement with Wilson and Company for services related to the Area Transportation Plan
Update to extend the term to December 31, 2018 in accordance with Arizona State Cooperative
Contract ADSP018-00007887.  There is no monetary change related to this item.  Discussion and
Action.

Sponsors: Martin Scribner

Indexes: Well Planned Quality Growth and Development

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Contract, 2. Purchasing Summary

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council Regular Meeting9/4/2018 1 Pass

City of Maricopa Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

